MARCA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA

MODELLO CILINDRATA
Runner DD/DT 50
Runner SP DD/DT 50
Runner FX 125
Runner SP 125
Runner VX 4T 125
Runner FXR 180
Runner SP 180
Runner VXR 4T 180
Runner VXR 4T 200

SPECCHIO HERT DX GILERA RUNNER50/FX125

ANNI
1997 - 1998
1999 - 2000
1997 - 2002
1999 - 2002
2000 - 2004
1997 - 2002
1999 - 2002
2000 - 2001
2002 - 2004

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
CM068002
CM068002
CM068002
CM068002
CMO068002
CMO068002
CMO068002
CMO068002
CM068002




